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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,060    6,057      355       50       34        0    5,233     13,570    18,803 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Camillus       50   0%     956   5%       0   0%       2   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,810    7,604      526       78       42        0    6,225     16,252    22,477 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Cicero       67   0%   1,120   4%       1   0%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,159   12,626      781      140       94        0   11,730     29,990    41,720 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Clay      144   0%   2,025   4%       2   0%      14   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,258    4,502      246       56       41        0    4,966     12,938    17,904 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Dewitt       38   0%     785   4%       1   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     973    1,502      113       16        8        0    1,028      2,822     3,850 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Elbridge       19   0%     187   4%       2   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     355      618       34        6        1        0      341      1,093     1,434 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        6   0%      72   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,064    3,702      217       31       34        0    3,322      8,693    12,015 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       36   0%     602   5%       1   0%       4   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     945    1,446       82       14        8        0      975      2,696     3,671 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette       11   0%     189   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,048    6,413      324       41       38        0    4,500     12,749    17,249 29%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lysander       50   0%     830   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   8,959    7,414      384       45       66        0    7,031     18,097    25,128 35%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       73   0%   1,150   4%       0   0%       5   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,340    1,707       84       17       18        0    1,314      3,484     4,798 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Marcellus        5   0%     313   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,424    5,149      293       53       41        0    4,648     11,859    16,507 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Onondaga       54   0%     838   5%       1   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     420      846       39        7        5        0      455      1,411     1,866 22%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        3   0%      91   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,570    2,057       91       13       15        0    1,448      4,037     5,485 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Pompey       28   0%     263   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,965    6,081      400      115       59        0    6,336     15,733    22,069 36%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Salina       55   0%   1,053   4%       0   0%       5   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,818    2,360       78        5       19        0    1,443      4,591     6,034 30%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles       15   0%     295   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     374      582       14        0        6        0      303      1,038     1,341 27%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      58   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     580      784       39        9        8        0      555      1,519     2,074 27%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully        8   0%      91   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,877    3,280      235       29       29        0    2,610      6,960     9,570 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Van Buren       37   0%     468   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  76,999   74,730    4,335      725      566        0   64,463 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%

County Totals
   169,532   233,995     703   0%  11,386   4%      10   0%      54   0%      24   0%       0   0%
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